
NORD#13 - Erpent
Erpent 28.1.2023

Pégase CO

Camille PECCEU
Indiv.
Course : Découverte
Distance : 2900m

--/18 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Antoine VAN LIEFFERINGE 0:22:19
2. Cathy MOTTARD 0:28:07
3. Denis DE RADIGUES 0:34:25

1. 37 00:11:05 260m 42'38"/km
2. 35 00:08:33 00:19:38 271m 31'33"/km
3. 34 00:08:33 00:28:11 215m 39'46"/km
4. 59 00:10:22 00:38:33 504m 20'34"/km
5. 55 00:04:17 00:42:50 216m 19'50"/km
6. 48 00:03:10 00:46:00 101m 31'21"/km
7. 49 00:10:17 00:56:17 359m 28'39"/km
8. 56 00:14:16 01:10:33 139m 102'38"/km
9. 54 00:03:20 01:13:53

10. 60 00:01:49 01:15:42 103m 17'38"/km
11. 999 00:03:18 01:19:00
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